FILED FOR RECORDING

10-134-03	AT THE REQUEST OF				
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	Harold L. Singer				
Name: JAMES S. TORRSON	2004 AUG 19 PM 3 03				
Address: HCKGI Kon 37	LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDED FEE 15.00 3.40 DEP				
City/State/Zip: Alams, NV 89001	LESLIE BOUCHER AD				
DED:104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com					
RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED					
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR Sharon Singer	(S): Harold L. Singer Sr & or				
for and in consideration of <u>one thousand</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1000_00</u>) do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real properly, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Toreson Industries Inc.					
all that real property situated in the City of					
Courty of Lincoln , State of Nevada					
A. P. N. 10-134-03 lot 14 block 7 Lincoln Estates					
S. E. 1/2 SEC . 30 T.S. 3 S. Ra	nge 55 E. M.D.M. Nevada				

Quitclaim Deed

Page 1 of 2

fritials ____

Together with all and singular hereditament and app	urtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to.	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my han 2004. Signature of Grantor	d/our hands on 2014 day of July signature of Grantor
Harold L. Singer Sr.	SHARON SINGER
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF CLARK)	
On this 20th day of July	, 20 <u>04</u> personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public Harold Singer	St. and Sharon Singer
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose r	
who acknowledged that \underline{f} he $\underline{\checkmark}$ executed this ins	
Notary Public	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Cark LINALD CASA NOVAS My Appointment Excires March 23, 2008
My commission expires: My 41 13, 1008	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for	r your purpose.

Page 2 of 2

Quitclaim Deed

300K 190 MGE 94

Initia:s ____

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)						
	a) <u>10-134-03</u>						
	b)			\ \			
	c)			\ \			
	d)						
2	T CD		FOR F	RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY			
2.	Type of Property a) 🔀 Vacant Land	b) Single Family	Res Document	/Instrument # 122883			
	c) Condo/Townhouse	d) 2-4 Plex	Book:	190 Page: 93			
	e) Apartment Building	f) Commercial/I		Recording: Aug 19 2004			
	g) 🔲 Agriculture	h) Mobile Home	Notes:	recording.			
	i) other						
3.	Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$					
J .	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgive	- 	/ _				
	Taxable Value	in debt)		///// // /			
							
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	S_3	.90				
4.	If Exemption Claimed:			/ /			
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\leftarrow	_ /			
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption		\				
				_/			
_							
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transfe	erred:%	Ó				
	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges,	, under penalty of perjury	, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110.			
	the information provided is correct to the best of the			ocumentation if called upon to substantiate the ther determination of additional tax due, may result in a			
	alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per						
addi	itional amount owed.	$ ho \sim$	\ \	~			
Sig	nature Sanda Att	nara	Capacity				
	O to the			 			
Sig	nature from 1	Work	Capacity				
	SPLLER (GRANTOR) INFO	DM STION	/ /	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION			
1	SELLER (GRAITOR) INFO	RWATION	/ /	BUTER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION			
7	Härold L. Singer	Sr & or	Dailer Manes				
4 1	nt Name Sharon Singer			Toreson Industries Inc			
	dress HC 61 box 36						
City		001					
Sta	te Nevada Zip 89	001	State	Zip			
\		/)					
Ν	COMPANY/PERSON RE	OUESTING RECORD	ING (REQUIRED)	IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)			
1	CONTACTOR	Julius Radio	inter (reconcer)	a NOT BOTER ON SEEDER			
	Name	/	Esc. #				
	dress	<u> </u>					
City	y		State:	Z.p			
	(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)						